4055 Filan Way
San Jose, CA 95135
United States
www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
ASE Broadband Light Source Module
Model #:    ASEM
Description: The ASE (Amplified spontaneous emission) optical source module is designed for optical
sensor system, such as FBG Sensor Interrogator, Optical Fiber Gyroscope. It’s mainly parts are Erbium-

www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
90 x 70 x 15 mm
Ordering Information:  ASEM-A-B-CC-D-F
A: wavelength
band
B: GFF CC: Output
Power
D: connector E: power supply F: package
1 - C-band N – No GFF
10 – 10 mW
1 – FC/UPC
7 – 5VDC 1 - 150 x 125 x 19
mm
2 – L band G – With GFF
20 – 20 mW 2 – FC/APC 8 – 3.3VDC 2 - 90 x 70 x 15
mm
3 – C+L band  30 – 30 mW 3 – SC/UPC
4 – 1060 nm band  50 – 50 mW 4 – SC/APC
  X - other X - other